Rhopoint Instruments Limited
is a member of the
Rhopoint Group
   60° GLOSSMETER
   20/60/85° GLOSSMETER
   20/60/85° GLOSSMETER WITH HAZE
   45° GLOSSMETER

Measurement Area  8 x 12 mm ellipse
Standards ASTM C346 ASTM D2457
    Order codes
Novo-Gloss 60 A4000-008
Novo-Gloss Trio 20/60/85 A4000-006
Novo-Gloss 20/60/85 with haze A4000-009
Novo-Gloss 45 A4000-011